OF MINNESOTA 2033

TABLE 5

SENATE AND HOUSE FILES DULY ENACTED AT EXTRA
SESSION 1958, REGULAR SESSION 1959, AND EXTRA
SESSION 1959.

Extra Sesston 1958 S. F. Chap. S. F. Chap.
Senate Files 159 a7 368 1gg
S. F. Chap. % 'rfgé 393 592
1 1 185 47 378 166
2 Res 1 187 53 389 287
3 3 190 363 391 685
9 2 191 122 403 171
198 142 404 578
Regular Session 1959 | 197 31 405 71
Senate Files ]igg gg ‘;‘19‘{9) lgg
1 6 | 208 822 | 422 288
4 4 | 207 24 | 425 688
7 104 | 208 57 431 90
10 22 | 209 87 | 432 107
1 1 | 210 26 | 433 5053
17 2 215 225 435 50
18 48 220 58 440 65
gg 113 % Regss 442 91
1 443 92
42 54 229 123 444 198
47 5 231 25 452 93
53 573 232 600 454 109
61 170 235 59 455 350
2? gg 3{3476 124 43; 698
469 4 82
63 15 252 32 461 621
193 25
2 8 | = | 1o
68
83 284 268 184 505 535
84 29 273 692 510 200
85 610 287 590 516 378
& o | 2 16 | 521 108
92 141 5 8
o 60 | 3% % | 358 138
95 182 8
96 192 320 143 534 109
o3 16 327 393 538 201
0o b 329 195 540 236
108 17 330 196 542 237
116 68 332 349 562 436
128 21| 355 254 | 369 Tio
129 64 | 341 51 | 571 289
131 86 | 346 235 | 578 11
145 0 | 3 % | %8 350
2
148 69 364 98 587 127
156 23 366 105 605 a7
157 285 367 60 606 397
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SESSION LAWS

S, F. Chap.
860 209
861 . b33
864 665
872 498
887 148
888 131
202 410
903 210
905 204
206 177
915 149
918 660
920 416
947 211
952 518
855 684
BG4 365
974 693
876 212
97y 213
978 252
997 295
1000 423
1011 168
1012 640
1018 670
1022 214
1037 253
1039 461
1049 602
1050 468
1052 534
1064 579
1069 215
1071 323
1475 661
1078 601
1080 216
1081 523
1084 434
1085 324
1086 354
1094 355
1095 298
1089 415
1101 223
1121 297
1127 298
1137 299
1149 620
1173 667
1180 325
1184 356
11p1 222
1207 ‘ 300
1211 301
1212 az2e6
1215 631

1219

1477

1491

1502
1519
1521
1524
1525
1528
1541

1551
1570
1599

1609
1641
1642
1843
lg54
1676



House Files

Chap.
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HF.

304
309
312
313
314
315
317

Chap,

376
480
261
508
512
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SESSION LAWS

H.F.

1191
1193
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205
1208
1211
1220
1225
1233
1239
1241
1242
1244
1250
1251
1257
1262
1265
1271
1274
1275
1276
1277
1281
1287
1293
1204
1304
1323
1331
1341
1345
1346
1354
1358
1368
1371
1377
1382
1390
1400
1401
1411
1414
1416
1417
1418
1419
1424
1426

1434
1435
1439

1447

Chap.

699
646
280
281
513

495

H.F

1472
1479

1549
1561

Chap.

572




H.F. Chap
1732 498
1741 606
1744 380
1745 538
1746 464
1755 584
1757 595
1781 479
1784 374
1785 611
1791 558
1748 398
1799 302
1802 401
1803 431
1805 462
1809 567
1810 530
1819 537
1821 452
1823 636
1829 483
1835 478
1836 702
1845 524
1849 - 555
1850 529
1853 553
1854 690
1855 549
1858 581
1857 447
1865 562
1876 448
1881 588
1887 565
1888 Res 8
1889 648
1892 649
1895 682

Extra Sesslon 1959
Senate Files

S. F. Chap.
24 8
42 82
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S. F.

79

82
106
121
129
134
142
143
149
157
159
161
185
166
169
171
172
176
179
189
180
195
108
199
200
201
202

H.

oot awe T

Res 1
79

House Files

Chap.

70
19
57
90
53

71




